Ski-OL Deutschland Cup 2020

S0 12.01.2020 12:32

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Ka Zeit
Bahn 1 H21, H20, D21, D20 (1 4,5km 0 Hm 22P
1(36) 2(40) 3(51) 4(45) 5(44) 6(51) 7(39) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
15(42) 16(32) 17(33) 18(34) 19(35) 20(37) 21(31) 22(41) Ziel
1 41 Yury Masnyy HE 18:27,41 1:08,95 1:45,04 3:11,82 4:00,94 4:29,32 5:41,59 7:08,34 7:45,57 8:37,87 9:03,12 10:29,08 10:53,03 11:12,34 13:09,26
1:08,95 0:36,09 1:26,78 0:49,12 0:28,38 1:12,27 1:26,75 0:37,23 0:52,30 0:25,25 1:25,96 0:23,95 0:19,31 1:56,92
14:16,02 16:06,33 16:17,03 16:29,63 16:45,86 17:04,62 17:41,86 18:01,47 18:27,41
1:.06,76 1:50,31 0:10,70 0:12,60 0:16,23 0:18,76 0:37,24 0:19,61 0:25,94
2 43 Nikolay Dimitrov HE 19:44,17 1:13,73 1:54,93 3:34,84 4:27,37 4:56,32 6:14,41 7:45,46 8:44,78 9:44,31 10:12,00 11:44,48 12:08,39 12:30,39 14:29,19
1:13,73 0:41,20 1:39,91 0:52,53 0:28,95 1:18,09 1:31,05 0:59,32 0:59,53 0:27,69 1:32,48 0:23,91 0:22,00 1:58,80
15:36,93 17:25,86 17:37,72 17:51,31 18:08,01 18:28,14 18:57,62 19:15,61 19:44,17
1:07,74 1:48,93 0:11,86 0:13,59 0:16,70 0:20,13 0:29,48 0:17,99 0:28,56
3 2 Tatiana Oborina DE 20:30,57 1:16,02 1:58,18 3:55,74 4:50,76 5:25,41 6:50,42 8:24,33 9:06,42 10:08,30 10:33,85 12:05,71 12:32,29 12:53,31 15:01,02
1:16,02 0:42,16 1:57,56 0:55,02 0:34,65 1:25,01 1:33,91 0:42,09 1:01,88 0:25,55 1:31,86 0:26,58 0:21,02 2:07,71
16:16,39 18:01,36 18:15,34 18:29,75 18:48,41 19:07,37 19:39,16 20:00,60 20:30,57
1:15,37 1:44,97 0:13,98 0:14,41 0:18,66 0:18,96 0:31,79 0:21,44 0:29,97
4 38 Kirill Kudriavtcev HE 22:22,82 1:12,69 1:53,36 3:38,53 6:05,26 6:40,28 8:11,41 9:46,09 10:25,38 11:42,89 12:04,07 13:51,31 14:19,13 14:42,04 16:47,54
1:12,69 0:40,67 1:45,17 2:26,73 0:35,02 1:31,13 1:34,68 0:39,29 1:17,51 0:21,18 1:47,24 0:27,82 0:22,91 2:05,50
17:58,00 19:47,48 20:00,64 20:14,17 20:32,66 20:53,69 21:27,91 21:50,12 22:22,82
1:10,46 1:49,48 0:13,16 0:13,53 0:18,49 0:21,03 0:34,22 0:22,21 0:32,70
5 50 Benjamin Gauder H20 23:00,78 1:35,26 2:24,06 4:16,87 5:20,28 5:55,68 7:26,86 9:22,05 10:18,09 11:15,94 11:47,07 13:29,73 14:00,45 14:23,87 16:41,82
OLT Transdanubie 1:35,26 0:48,80 1:52,81 1:03,41 0:35,40 1:31,18 1:55,19 0:56,04 0:57,85 0:31,13 1:42,66 0:30,72 0:23,42 2:17,95
18:01,66 20:21,23 20:34,59 20:48,94 21:07,66 21:33,09 22:09,14 22:31,70 23:00,78
1:19,84 2:19,57 0:13,36 0:14,35 0:18,72 0:25,43 0:36,05 0:22,56 0:29,08
6 37 Vito Satrapa HE 24:01,60 1:07,14 2:00,82 3:58,25 4:57,34 5:33,44 7:06,44 9:01,91 9:59,31 11:13,37 11:42,05 13:31,80 14:02,73 14:34,00 17:07,14
OLC Wienerwald 1:07,14 0:53,68 1:57,43 0:59,09 0:36,10 1:33,00 1:55,47 0:57,40 1:14,06 0:28,68 1:49,75 0:30,93 0:31,27 2:33,14
18:28,25 20:56,34 21:13,80 21:30,77 21:54,28 22:21,40 23:03,00 23:27,37 24:01,60
1:21,11 2:28,09 0:17,46 0:16,97 0:23,51 0:27,12 0:41,60 0:24,37 0:34,23
7 39 Peter Stratiev HE 25:43,66 1:49,60 2:40,96 4:49,94 6:50,04 7:30,25 8:58,94 10:51,78 11:46,07 12:55,68 13:22,76 15:26,02 15:52,57 16:15,70 18:38,74
1:49,60 0:51,36 2:08,98 2:00,10 0:40,21 1:28,69 1:52,84 0:54,29 1:09,61 0:27,08 2:03,26 0:26,55 0:23,13 2:23,04
20:06,12 22:44,49 23:02,58 23:19,12 23:44,29 24:07,92 24:45,43 25:10,75 25:43,66 1:24,80
1:27,38 2:38,37 0:18,09 0:16,54 0:25,17 0:23,63 0:37,51 0:25,32 0:32,91 *35
8 1 Anke von Gaza DE 25:50,93 1:31,23 2:32,59 4:39,30 6:11,44 6:53,46 8:28,72 10:41,89 11:42,57 12:58,76 13:35,16 15:12,98 15:44,69 16:09,28 18:37,03
OLV Uslar 1:31,23 1:01,36 2:06,71 1:32,14 0:42,02 1:35,26 2:13,17 1:00,68 1:16,19 0:36,40 1:37,82 0:31,71 0:24,59 2:27,75
20:14,94 22:38,19 23:00,04 23:15,42 23:37,88 24:05,30 24:52,01 25:17,26 25:50,93
1:37,91 2:23,25 0:21,85 0:15,38 0:22,46 0:27,42 0:46,71 0:25,25 0:33,67
9 51 Leon Ebster H20 27:37,28 1:48,80 2:41,89 5:00,01 6:33,19 7:11,28 9:10,08 11:21,71 12:13,93 13:43,01 14:14,50 16:10,79 16:48,55 17:16,25 20:03,10
ASKO Henndorf 1:48,80 0:53,09 2:18,12 1:33,18 0:38,09 1:58,80 2:11,63 0:52,22 1:29,08 0:31,49 1:56,29 0:37,76 0:27,70 2:46,85
21:35,14 24:03,12 24:19,56 24:37,75 25:00,63 25:27,46 26:34,11 26:59,75 27:37,28
1:32,04 2:27,98 0:16,44 0:18,19 0:22,88 0:26,83 1:06,65 0:25,64 0:37,53
10 5 Virpi Komulainen DE 27:51,48 1:57,68 2:46,36 5:00,70 6:26,78 7:11,57 8:42,65 11:41,38 12:39,26 14:22,56 15:07,33 17:20,82 18:06,09 18:29,62 20:58,79
open 1:57,68 0:48,68 2:14,34 1:26,08 0:44,79 1:31,08 2:58,73 0:57,88 1:43,30 0:44,77 2:13,49 0:45,27 0:23,53 2:29,17
22:31,52 24:53,10 25:09,45 25:25,08 25:52,73 26:20,12 26:58,89 27:20,75 27:51,48
1:32,73 2:21,58 0:16,35 0:15,63 0:27,65 0:27,39 0:38,77 0:21,86 0:30,73
11 3 Franziska Rogl DE 35:25,94 1:49,00 3:10,12 6:12,28 7:39,96 8:36,82 10:46,19 13:44,06 15:12,59 17:50,42 18:44,79 21:07,22 21:56,32 22:29,44 26:07,80
ASKO Henndorf 1:49,00 1:21,12 3:02,16 1:27,68 0:56,86 2:09,37 2:57,87 1:28,53 2:37,83 0:54,37 2:22,43 0:49,10 0:33,12 3:38,36
28:27,58 31:37,82 32:04,66 32:23,07 32:50,12 33:28,68 34:19,40 34:49,23 35:25,94
2:19,78 3:10,24 0:26,84 0:18,41 0:27,05 0:38,56 0:50,72 0:29,83 0:36,71
12 36 Eduard Khrenniko HE  40:36,42 24:17,13 24:49,27 26:21,46 27:15,75 27:42,96 28:54,31 30:12,64 30:50,01 31:43,09 32:05,78 33:27,76 33:50,36 34:07,71 35:55,07
24:17,13 0:32,14 1:32,19 0:54,29 0:27,21 1:11,35 1:18,33 0:37,37 0:53,08 0:22,69 1:21,98 0:22,60 0:17,35 1:47,36
37:00,30 38:28,24 38:36,41 38:48,45 39:03,73 39:20,87 39:49,75 40:08,46 40:36,42
1:05,23 1:27,94 0:08,17 0:12,04 0:1528 0:17,14 0:28,88 0:18,71 0:27,96
4 |sabel Hechl DE Fehlst 2:39,13 3:54,04 6:34,52 7:57,47 8:40,87 10:27,76 12:48,57  ----- 15:34,65 16:20,90 18:17,60 19:03,24 19:33,14 22:20,84
Naturfreunde Kitz 2:39,13 1:14,91 2:40,48 1:22,95 0:43,40 1:46,89 2:20,81 2:46,08 0:46,25 1:56,70 0:45,64 0:29,90 2:47,70
23:56,15 26:38,70 27:02,19 27:27,72 27:50,36 28:24,67 30:48,15 31:14,30 31:55,07
1:35,31 2:42,55 0:23,49 0:25,53 0:22,64 0:34,31 2:23,48 0:26,15 0:40,77
42 David Hechl HE N Ang
Naturfreunde Kitz
40 Andreas Angerer HE N Ang
HSV Absam OL
Bahn 2 H35, H45 (19) 4,5km 0 Hm 22 P
1(38) 2(40) 3(51) 4(45) 5(44) 6(51) 7(39) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
15(42) 16(32) 17(33) 18(34) 19(35) 20(37) 21(31) 22(41) Ziel
1 55 Ruslans Mikulovs H35 20:58,87 1:35,11 1:58,41 3:48,17 4:36,10 5:07,02 6:29,29 8:05,42 8:50,37 9:50,20 10:14,10 11:43,33 12:12,00 12:34,88 14:47,21
S-Sportas / Livlan 1:35,11 0:23,30 1:49,76 0:47,93 0:30,92 1:22,27 1:36,13 0:44,95 0:59,83 0:23,90 1:29,23 0:28,67 0:22,88 2:12,33
16:03,39 18:14,12 18:28,74 18:51,25 19:12,67 19:34,48 20:11,69 20:31,25 20:58,87
1:16,18 2:10,73 0:14,62 0:22,51 0:21,42 0:21,81 0:37,21 0:19,56 0:27,62
2 72 Svajunas Ambraza H45 22:27,20 3:31,87 3:51,74 5:44,66 6:34,60 7:08,10 8:33,12 10:05,49 10:56,16 12:15,83 12:44,92 14:20,22 14:47,01 15:08,04 17:11,12
S-Sportas / Livlan 3:31,87 0:19,87 1:52,92 0:49,94 0:33,50 1:25,02 1:32,37 0:50,67 1:19,67 0:29,09 1:35,30 0:26,79 0:21,03 2:03,08
18:23,75 20:04,84 20:16,27 20:30,27 20:48,75 21:08,44 21:40,23 22:00,07 22:27,20
1:12,63 1:41,09 0:11,43 0:14,00 0:18,48 0:19,69 0:31,79 0:19,84 0:27,13
3 56 Pierre Kaltenbach H35 22:27,66 1:35,05 2:07,17 4:06,39 5:17,18 5:53,59 7:20,06 9:04,30 9:47,40 11:00,05 11:31,10 13:18,48 13:45,11 14:18,70 16:38,55
HSV OL Wiener N 1:35,05 0:32,12 1:59,22 1:10,79 0:36,41 1:26,47 1:44,24 0:43,10 1:12,65 0:31,05 1:47,38 0:26,63 0:33,59 2:19,85
17:55,87 19:51,62 20:03,97 20:16,63 20:35,73 20:57,64 21:35,61 21:57,75 22:27,66
1:17,32 1:55,75 0:12,35 0:12,66 0:19,10 0:21,91 0:37,97 0:22,14 0:29,91
4 58 Dmitrijs Andrejevs H35 23:27,51 1:21,09 1:39,63 3:39,95 6:17,65 6:49,11 8:09,01 9:56,46 10:44,21 11:56,46 12:25,76 13:56,54 14:24,72 14:49,30 16:54,20
S-Sportas / Livlan 1:21,09 0:18,54 2:00,32 2:37,70 0:31,46 1:19,90 1:47,45 0:47,75 1:12,25 0:29,30 1:30,78 0:28,18 0:24,58 2:04,90
18:12,19 20:27,38 20:39,30 20:54,21 21:12,10 21:38,14 22:13,34 23:00,92 23:27,51
1:17,99 2:15,19 0:11,92 0:14,91 0:17,89 0:26,04 0:35,20 0:47,58 0:26,59
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Pl tnr

Name

Bahn 2 H35, H45 (19)

5 67
6 59
7 73
8 69
9 68
10 57
11 66
12 71
61

62

65

64

70

63

53

Bahn 3 D35, D45, H17, D17 (1

1 20
2 10
3 14
4 16
5 26
6 19

Evgeniy Chernenk

Markus Kdnig
ASKO Henndorf

Peter Viskup

Todor Pedev

Roland Kohlbach
ASKO Henndorf

Stephan Haenelt
OL-Team Filder

Norberth Zdlde
OLV Landshut

Nikolay Stilev

Viktors Lescovs
S-Sportas / Livlan

Wolfgang Zweimdil
HSV Ried
Willi Waibl

Jonny Hansen

Csaba Réacz

OLV Landshut
Thomas Hnilica
OLT Transdanubie
Gilbert Rass
Orienteering Inns

Aina Ambraziene
S-Sportas / Livlan

Natalia Chuprikov
open

Lubova Pavlukova

S-Sportas / Livlan

Susan Kurth
OLA TSV Deggend

Ute Schonfeld
SV TU limenau

Stina Bridgeman

Ka

H45

H35

H45

H45

H45

H35

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H45

H21

D45

D45

D35

D35

D45

D45

Zeit

4,5 km

25:34,00

25:54,49

26:10,00

26:55,77

27:00,20

36:24,86

36:33,84

38:14,82

Fehlst

N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang
N Ang

N Ang

3,6 km

20:44,22

20:46,00

23:19,30

24:26,83

25:40,22

27:59,93

0 Hm 22P  (Forts.)
1(38) 2(40) 3(51) 4(45) 5(44)
15(42) 16(32) 17(33) 18(34) 19(35)
1:44,12 2:16,92 5:27,42 7:46,26 8:24,67

1:44,12 0:32,80 3:10,50 2:18,84 0:38,41
20:33,22 22:33,73 22:48,94 23:04,51 23:25,73
1:16,99 2:00,51 0:15,21 0:15,57 0:21,22
2:04,09 2:29,38 4:36,93 6:32,49 7:10,58
2:04,09 0:25,29 2:07,55 1:55,56 0:38,09
20:41,27 22:59,96 23:19,25 23:35,19 23:54,28
1:19,70 2:18,69 0:19,29 0:15,94 0:19,09
1:22,00 1:43,00 3:58,00 5:00,00 5:46,00
1:22,00 0:21,00 2:15,00 1:02,00 0:46,00
19:51,00 22:47,00 23:08,00 23:24,00 23:56,00
1:58,00 2:56,00 0:21,00 0:16,00 0:32,00
2:03,02 2:37,75 5:02,93 6:40,24 7:26,68
2:03,02 0:34,73 2:25,18 1:37,31 0:46,44
21:39,39 23:55,49 24:15,28 24:29,85 24:51,66
1:24,86 2:16,10 0:19,79 0:14,57 0:21,81
1:44,03 2:25,31 5:29,51 6:34,58 7:16,50
1:44,03 0:41,28 3:04,20 1:05,07 0:41,92
21:33,17 23:50,30 24:11,64 24:27,79 24:52,17
1:42,76 2:17,13 0:21,34 0:16,15 0:24,38
2:30,79 3:02,80 5:40,67 9:30,53 10:34,46
2:30,79 0:32,01 2:37,87 3:49,86 1:03,93
29:46,67 32:35,67 32:57,92 33:15,06 33:43,71
2:13,92 2:49,00 0:22,25 0:17,14 0:28,65
2:41,43 3:33,54 5:54,48 7:43,00 8:41,57
2:41,43 052,11 2:20,94 1:48,52 0:58,57
29:18,92 32:41,31 33:06,83 33:23,41 33:57,74
2:39,96 3:22,39 0:25,52 0:16,58 0:34,33
2:19,38 3:07,92 5:55,16 10:30,88 11:16,21
2:19,38 0:48,54 2:47,24 4:35,72 0:45,33
29:11,06 33:53,78 34:19,41 34:40,96 35:12,97
2:16,07 4:42,72 0:25,63 0:21,55 0:32,01

1:28,40 2:00,41 4:41,00 6:48,00  -----
1:28,40 0:32,01 2:40,59 2:07,00

18:56,00 21:58,00 22:22,00 22:42,00 23:05,00
1:25,00 3:02,00 0:24,00 0:20,00 0:23,00

0Hm 18 P
1(36) 2(38) 3(37)  4(51)  5(45)
15(33) 16(34) 17(35) 18(41) Ziel
1:37,72 2:09,32 2:48,41 4:31,19 5:49,30

1:37,72 0:31,60 0:39,09 1:42,78 1:18,11
18:41,81 19:00,96 19:24,41 20:07,88 20:44,22
0:20,71 0:19,15 0:23,45 0:43,47 0:36,34
1:43,30 2:11,64 2:43,32 4:26,46 5:38,40
1:43,30 0:28,34 0:31,68 1:43,14 1:11,94
18:37,00 18:55,00 19:19,00 20:06,00 20:46,00
0:18,00 0:18,00 0:24,00 0:47,00 0:40,00
1:36,56 2:03,35 2:39,41 4:18,46 7:19,62
1:36,56 0:26,79 0:36,06 1:39,05 3:01,16
20:55,97 21:16,54 21:41,54 22:38,50 23:19,30
0:19,71 0:20,57 0:25,00 0:56,96 0:40,80
2:24,37 3:16,30 3:56,00 6:02,37 7:19,17
2:24,37 0:51,93 0:39,70 2:06,37 1:16,80
22:34,62 22:50,72 23:09,83 23:50,40 24:26,83
0:27,05 0:16,10 0:19,11 0:40,57 0:36,43
1:52,62 2:28,43 3:13,85 5:11,69 7:13,16
1:52,62 0:35,81 0:45,42 1:57,84 2:01,47
23:41,68 24:00,61 24:23,08 25:04,87 25:40,22
0:20,61 0:18,93 0:22,47 0:41,79 0:35,35
2:09,03 2:42,78 3:44,41 6:08,57 7:47,17
2:09,03 0:33,75 1:01,63 2:24,16 1:38,60
25:43,10 26:02,78 26:27,93 27:15,86 27:59,93
0:23,62 0:19,68 0:25,15 0:47,93 0:44,07

6(51)  7(39) 8(47)
20(37) 21(31) 22(41)

9:56,44 11:35,36 12:16,19
1:31,77 1:38,92 0:40,83
23:49,87 24:30,83 24.:57,53
0:24,14 0:40,96 0:26,70
8:45,80 10:44,14 11:33,66
1:35,22 1:58,34 0:49,52
24:19,58 24:57,57 25:20,61
0:25,30 0:37,99 0:23,04
7:15,00 9:17,00 10:22,00
1:29,00 2:02,00 1:05,00
24:21,00 24:56,00 25:34,00
0:25,00 0:35,00 0:38,00
9:11,26 11:47,15 12:34,23
1:44,58 2:35,89 0:47,08
25:19,76 26:00,80 26:21,94
0:28,10 0:41,04 0:21,14
9:06,42 11:24,72 12:24,74
1:49,92 2:18,30 1:00,02
25:24,35 26:05,05 26:28,53
0:32,18 0:40,70 0:23,48
12:44,77 15:21,13 16:38,56
2:10,31 2:36,36 1:17,43
34:19,94 35:12,66 35:44,25
0:36,23 0:52,72 0:31,59
10:56,84 14:23,43 15:56,02
2:15,27 3:26,59 1:32,59
34:29,06 35:23,46 35:55,57
0:31,32 0:54,40 0:32,11
13:09,94 15:36,63 16:58,33
1:53,73 2:26,69 1:21,70
36:02,32 36:54,48 37:29,46
0:49,35 0:52,16 0:34,98

7:56,00 9:45,00 10:35,00
1:08,00 1:49,00 0:50,00
23:29,00 24:09,00 24:33,00
0:24,00 0:40,00 0:24,00

6(46)  7(51)  8(48)

7:56,65 8:41,19 10:30,87
2:07,35 0:44,54 1:49,68

7:48,89 8:21,87 10:16,14
2:10,49 0:32,98 1:54,27
1:11,69

*35
9:30,79 10:01,45 11:53,57
2:11,17 0:30,66 1:52,12
18:43,23
*41
9:56,16 10:57,71 12:56,76
2:36,99 1:01,55 1:59,05
1:50,41
*35
10:09,31 11:07,80 13:21,11
2:56,15 0:58,49 2:13,31
14:36,76
*50
11:04,53 12:01,52 14:35,64
3:17,36  0:56,99 2:34,12

9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(49) 13(50) 14(51)
Ziel

13:20,42 13:54,58 15:35,91 16:44,10 17:10,26 19:16,23
1:04,23 0:34,16 1:41,33 1:08,19 0:26,16 2:05,97
25:34,00 16:12,80

0:36,47 *50

12:36,82 13:11,51 15:45,29 16:17,12 16:40,83 19:21,57
1:03,16 0:34,69 2:33,78 0:31,83 0:23,71 2:40,74
25:54,49

0:33,88

11:48,00 12:28,00 14:30,00 15:01,00 15:29,00 17:53,00
1:26,00 0:40,00 2:02,00 0:31,00 0:28,00 2:24,00
26:10,00

0:36,00

13:57,38 14:40,73 16:30,23 17:04,06 17:32,96 20:14,53
1:23,15 0:43,35 1:49,50 0:33,83 0:28,90 2:41,57
26:55,77

0:33,83

13:38,02 14:16,17 16:08,67 16:39,76 17:03,22 19:50,41
1:13,28 0:38,15 1:52,50 0:31,09 0:23,46 2:47,19
27:00,20

0:31,67

18:48,26 19:48,24 22:20,95 23:07,56 23:44,87 27:32,75
2:09,70 0:59,98 2:32,71 0:46,61 0:37,31 3:47,88
36:24,86

0:40,61

18:25,16 19:16,31 21:41,48 22:19,01 22:50,58 26:38,96
2:29,14 0:51,15 2:25,17 0:37,53 0:31,57 3:48,38
36:33,84

0:38,27

18:50,19 19:40,35 22:19,62 23:09,84 23:51,18 26:54,99
1:51,86 0:50,16 2:39,27 0:50,22 0:41,34 3:03,81
38:14,82 9:41,04

0:45,36 *44

11:53,00 12:22,00 14:21,00 14:51,00 15:17,00 17:31,00
1:18,00 0:29,00 1:59,00 0:30,00 0:26,00 2:14,00
25:11,00 6:09,00

0:38,00 *44

9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(42) 13(31) 14(32)

11:07,52 11:36,83 14:00,04 15:37,14 17:50,53 18:21,10
0:36,65 0:29,31 2:23,21 1:37,10 2:13,39 0:30,57

10:45,04 11:10,34 13:40,54 15:08,52 17:47,00 18:19,00
0:28,90 0:25,30 2:30,20 1:27,98 2:38,48 0:32,00

12:29,21 12:57,64 15:31,86 17:09,64 19:46,56 20:36,26
0:35,64 0:28,43 2:34,22 1:37,78 2:36,92 0:49,70

13:36,58 14:03,44 16:53,18 18:37,12 21:33,78 22:07,57
0:39,82 0:26,86 2:49,74 1:43,94 2:56,66 0:33,79

15:11,80 15:39,96 18:39,70 20:18,48 22:46,50 23:21,07
1:50,69 0:28,16 2:59,74 1:38,78 2:28,02 0:34,57

15:34,99 16:11,81 19:29,07 21:27,65 24:34,64 25:19,48
0:59,35 0:36,82 3:17,26 1:58,58 3:06,99 0:44,84
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PI tnr Name Ka Zeit
Bahn 3 D35, D45, H17, D17 (1 3,6 km OHm 18P (Forts.)
1(36) 2(38) 3(37) 4(51) 5(45) 6(46) 7(51) 8(48) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(42) 13(31) 14(32)
15(33) 16(34) 17(35) 18(41) Ziel
7 13 Julia Mathis D21 28:30,49 2:28,40 3:22,72 4:06,77 6:36,96 9:00,92 12:01,46 12:48,93 15:08,47 15:57,95 16:41,52 19:41,97 21:21,17 24:43,67 25:34,32
open 2:28,40 0:54,32 0:44,05 2:30,19 2:23,96 3:00,54 0:47,47 2:19,54 0:49,48 0:43,57 3:00,45 1:39,20 3:22,50 0:50,65
25:59,63 26:30,12 27:00,00 27:48,00 28:30,49
0:25,31 0:30,49 0:29,88 0:48,00 0:42,49
8 18 Katharina Hinterh D45 31:28,00 2:14,94 2:45,12 5:56,00 9:36,00 13:06,00 16:10,00 16:59,00 19:27,00 20:09,00 20:39,00 23:40,00 25:29,00 28:09,00 28:47,00
ASKO Henndorf 2:14,94 0:30,18 3:10,88 3:40,00 3:30,00 3:04,00 0:49,00 2:28,00 0:42,00 0:30,00 3:01,00 1:49,00 2:40,00 0:38,00
29:12,00 29:32,00 30:00,00 30:44,00 31:28,00
0:25,00 0:20,00 0:28,00 0:44,00 0:44,00
9 21 Ingrid Hufnagel D45 31:34,66 2:30,73 3:16,30 4:37,20 7:01,03 8:40,74 12:30,37 13:53,87 16:41,38 17:45,85 18:37,05 22:06,23 24:26,46 27:57,99 28:42,60
OLA TSV Deggend 2:30,73 0:45,57 1:20,90 2:23,83 1:39,71 3:49,63 1:23,50 2:47,51 1:04,47 0:51,20 3:29,18 2:20,23 3:31,53 0:44,61
29:14,90 29:40,13 30:08,85 30:55,22 31:34,66
0:32,30 0:25,23 0:28,72 0:46,37 0:39,44
10 12 Freya Ritter D21 33:08,51 2:47,40 3:30,98 4:21,15 6:33,57 8:53,24 13:38,94 14:25,35 17:02,42 17:57,14 18:32,84 22:46,26 25:26,63 29:03,17 29:58,51
SV TU limenau 2:47,40 0:43,58 0:50,17 2:12,42 2:19,67 4:45,70 0:46,41 2:37,07 0:54,72 0:35,70 4:13,42 2:40,37 3:36,54 0:55,34
30:32,41 30:50,51 31:20,50 32:23,28 33:08,51
0:33,90 0:18,10 0:29,99 1:02,78 0:45,23
11 15 Stefanie Kennerkn D35 36:08,55 3:09,62 4:02,88 5:05,72 8:12,79 10:31,45 14:52,29 15:54,69 19:25,21 20:32,41 21:25,91 26:05,52 29:05,93 31:41,57 32:37,22
Naturfreunde Seek 3:09,62 0:53,26 1:02,84 3:07,07 2:18,66 4:20,84 1:02,40 3:30,52 1:07,20 0:53,50 4:39,61 3:00,41 2:35,64 0:55,65
33:10,80 33:34,49 34:18,69 35:10,26 36:08,55
0:33,58 0:23,69 0:44,20 0:51,57 0:58,29
12 24 Elisabeth Gaudern D45 50:14,00 3:35,00 4:33,00 5:53,00 9:17,00 13:40,00 19:16,00 22:44,00 26:47,00 27:52,00 28:49,00 34:34,00 38:45,00 44:23,00 45:39,00
OLT Transdanubie 3:35,00 0:58,00 1:20,00 3:24,00 4:23,00 5:36,00 3:28,00 4:03,00 1:05,00 0:57,00 5:45,00 4:11,00 5:38,00 1:16,00
46:23,00 46:59,00 47:47,00 49:03,00 50:14,00
0:44,00 0:36,00 0:48,00 1:16,00 1:11,00
22 Jana Ropertz D45 Fehlst 2:26,50 5:19,12 6:00,48 8:29,62 10:06,57 13:41,48 14:40,62 17:14,60 17:57,13 18:26,98 22:38,62 25:20,79 28:08,22 28:59,69
OLV Landshut 2:26,50 2:52,62 0:41,36 2:29,14 1:36,95 3:34,91 0:59,14 2:33,98 0:42,53 0:29,85 4:11,64 2:42,17 2:47,43 0:51,47
29:40,98 - 30:28,28 31:25,25 32:15,00
0:41,29 0:47,30 0:56,97 0:49,75
23 vakant D45 N Ang
9 Anja Micko D17 N Ang
LZ OMAHA
48 Hannes Hnilica H17 N Ang
OLT Transdanubie
25 Martina Zweiker D45 N Ang
HSV Absam OL
Bahn 4 H55, D55, H65, D65, H 3,5km O Hm 16 P
1(36) 2(38) 3(51) 4(48) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(44) 9(45) 10(42) 11(32) 12(33) 13(34) 14(35)
15(31) 16(41) Ziel
1 82 Pierre Bernard H55 17:10,92 1:24,27 1:51,25 4:02,86 5:31,77 6:20,92 6:48,55 8:44,74 10:17,11 10:46,34 12:52,05 15:12,28 15:24,19 15:39,30 15:59,86
1:24,27 0:26,98 2:11,61 1:2891 0:49,15 0:27,63 1:56,19 1:32,37 0:29,23 2:05,71 2:20,23 0:11,91 0:15,11 0:20,56
16:18,71 16:41,20 17:10,92 5:56,79
0:18,85 0:22,49 0:29,72 *50
2 78 Hansruedi Hany  H55 19:50,69 2:01,48 2:29,24 4:31,33 6:17,09 6:50,43 7:19,34 9:50,64 11:37,60 12:14,75 15:12,18 17:41,44 17:58,37 18:13,80 18:39,31
Kélliken Ski-O Swi 2:01,48 0:27,76 2:02,09 1:45,76 0:33,34 0:28,91 2:31,30 1:46,96 0:37,15 2:57,43 2:29,26 0:16,93 0:15,43 0:25,51
18:57,16 19:19,86 19:50,69
0:17,85 0:22,70 0:30,83
3 34 Gunter Kradischni H55 21:29,18 1:25,25 1:55,19 4:11,03 6:05,87 6:42,59 7:12,43 10:14,42 12:31,65 13:06,74 16:27,62 19:02,88 19:20,86 19:38,42 20:02,28
OLC Graz 1:25,25 0:29,94 2:15,84 1:54,84 0:36,72 0:29,84 3:01,99 2:17,23 0:35,09 3:20,88 2:35,26 0:17,98 0:17,56 0:23,86
20:29,08 20:55,35 21:29,18
0:26,80 0:26,27 0:33,83
4 89 Georg Hechl H65 23:27,39 1:58,66 3:02,24 5:27,90 7:54,30 8:31,10 9:08,19 11:46,13 13:52,74 14:31,67 17:38,92 20:50,58 21:17,60 21:33,78 22:02,19
Naturfreunde Kitz 1:58,66 1:03,58 2:25,66 2:26,40 0:36,80 0:37,09 2:37,94 2:06,61 0:38,93 3:07,25 3:11,66 0:27,02 0:16,18 0:28,41
22:30,80 22:54,64 23:27,39
0:28,61 0:23,84 0:32,75
5 86 Anton Hechl H65 25:32,00 2:33,28 3:08,89 5:35,40 7:42,92 8:18,50 8:51,85 11:53,79 13:48,37 14:30,00 17:51,05 21:16,27 21:46,91 22:05,10 22:43,75
OLC Schwaz 2:33,28 0:35,61 2:26,51 2:07,52 0:35,58 0:33,35 3:01,94 1:54,58 0:41,63 3:21,05 3:25,22 0:30,64 0:18,19 0:38,65
23:29,79 24:51,60 25:32,00
0:46,04 1:21,81 0:40,40
6 29 Martina Kogler D55 26:54,34 2:19,83 2:55,85 5:30,00 8:00,98 8:52,06 9:34,93 12:49,40 15:51,07 16:45,78 20:42,16 24:02,17 24:27,21 24:45,14 25:13,16
OL Kufstein 2:19,83 0:36,02 2:34,15 2:30,98 0:51,08 0:42,87 3:14,47 3:01,67 0:54,71 3:56,38 3:20,01 0:25,04 0:17,93 0:28,02
25:40,29 26:11,57 26:54,34
0:27,13 0:31,28 0:42,77
7 30 Anke Ritter D55 27:36,76 2:04,87 2:42,21 5:22,97 7:43,64 8:39,37 9:16,44 12:21,63 16:43,33 17:27,71 20:54,00 24:37,42 25:02,10 25:22,53 25:49,00
SV TU limenau 2:04,87 0:37,34 2:40,76 2:20,67 0:55,73 0:37,07 3:05,19 4:21,70 0:44,38 3:26,29 3:43,42 0:24,68 0:20,43 0:26,47
26:15,56 26:54,73 27:36,76
0:26,56 0:39,17 0:42,03
8 79 Dimitar Dimitrov H55 28:52,64 2:27,23 3:08,60 6:01,63 8:34,17 9:15,87 9:47,87 12:59,16 15:58,86 16:49,97 20:53,98 25:01,18 25:28,00 25:50,98 26:21,44
2:27,23 0:41,37 2:53,03 2:32,54 0:41,70 0:32,00 3:11,29 2:59,70 0:51,11 4:04,01 4:07,20 0:26,82 0:22,98 0:30,46
26:57,23 30:12,00 28:52,64 1:25,27
0:35,79 3:14,77 *35
9 35 Sharon Crawford D75 29:52,98 2:23,45 3:11,70 5:36,35 9:31,50 10:20,33 10:54,02 14:44,10 17:06,37 18:09,44 22:56,74 26:45,60 27:17,59 27:37,26 28:06,16
Rocky Mountain O 2:23,45 0:48,25 2:24,65 3:55,15 0:48,83 0:33,69 3:50,08 2:22,27 1:03,07 4:47,30 3:48,86 0:31,99 0:19,67 0:28,90
28:31,63 29:06,31 29:52,98
0:25,47 0:34,68 0:46,67
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Pl tnr Name Ka Zeit
Bahn 4 H55, D55, H65, D65, H 3,5km OHm 16 P (Forts.)
1(36) 2(38) 3(51) 4(48) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(44) 9(45) 10(42) 11(32) 12(33) 13(34) 14(35)
15(31) 16(41) Ziel
10 33 Renate TréRe D65 31:13,82 2:14,33 2:56,46 6:27,75 9:03,48 9:49,27 10:25,19 13:45,40 16:50,51 17:40,95 21:39,86 26:36,04 27:14,28 27:37,36 28:06,42
SV TU limenau 2:14,33 0:42,13 3:31,29 2:35,73 0:45,79 0:35,92 3:20,21 3:05,11 0:50,44 3:58,91 4:56,18 0:38,24 0:23,08 0:29,06
29:43,48 30:18,49 31:13,82
1:37,06 0:35,01 0:55,33
11 31 Anne Brearley D65 34:52,37 2:34,58 3:15,80 6:53,50 10:32,44 11:38,37 12:27,78 17:04,47 20:14,93 21:18,53 26:01,01 31:09,87 31:40,60 32:05,35 32:48,50
2:34,58 0:41,22 3:37,70 3:38,94 1:05,93 0:49,41 4:36,69 3:10,46 1:03,60 4:42,48 5:08,86 0:30,73 0:24,75 0:43,15
33:25,58 34:03,25 34:52,37
0:37,08 0:37,67 0:49,12
12 90 Karl-Goran Wahlst H65 40:59,88 2:13,14 2:54,57 7:47,57 10:20,54 11:12,52 11:53,64 15:24,72 17:58,61 19:02,31 32:10,31 37:30,14 38:03,64 38:26,81 39:01,14
open 2:13,14 0:41,43 4:53,00 2:32,97 0:51,98 0:41,12 3:31,08 2:33,89 1:03,70 13:08,00 5:19,83 0:33,50 0:23,17 0:34,33
39:36,08 40:09,93 40:59,88 23:08,01 23:52,24 28:19,84
0:34,94 0:33,85 0:49,95 *46 *46 *39
13 88 Meinolf Kleiner H65 41:38,02 5:11,18 6:14,88 9:41,83 17:39,37 18:53,68 19:33,63 23:27,29 26:30,39 27:20,29 32:17,97 37:05,75 37:48,46 38:13,51 38:56,11
TV Klein-Winternh 5:11,18 1:03,70 3:26,95 7:57,54 1:14,31 0:39,95 3:53,66 3:03,10 0:49,90 4:57,68 4:47,78 0:42,71 0:25,05 0:42,60
39:53,55 40:42,51 41:38,02 12:05,55
0:57,44 0:48,96 0:55,51 *45
14 87 Hans Kilgert H65 47:47,26 7:35,28 8:57,35 12:45,51 16:50,64 18:16,12 20:50,77 25:30,75 29:37,08 30:57,49 36:49,78 41:40,24 42:23,27 43:05,75 43:46,30
OLG Regensburg 7:35,28 1:22,07 3:48,16 4:05,13 1:25,48 2:34,65 4:39,98 4:06,33 1:20,41 5:52,29 4:50,46 0:43,03 0:42,48 0:40,55
44:45,30 45:40,19 47:47,26
0:59,00 0:54,89 2:07,07
15 32 Licia Kalcich D65 08:42,00 3:51,00 5:02,00 10:14,00 19:37,00 21:16,00 22:41,00 29:23,00 40:10,00 42:50,00 54:48,00 03:18,00 04:05,00 04:38,00 05:37,00
3:51,00 1:11,00 5:12,00 9:23,00 1:39,00 1:25,00 6:42,00 10:47,00 2:40,00 11:58,00 8:30,00 0:47,00 0:33,00 0:59,00
06:24,00 07:19,00 08:42,00
0:47,00 0:55,00 1:23,00
92 Gerhard Horn H75 Aufg 05:55,00 07:21,00 12:27,00 17:42,00 19:23,00 21:10,00 27:54,00 41:50,00 43:26,00 51:29,00  ----- = =====  =-em o
TGV Horn 05:55,00 1:26,00 5:06,00 5:15,00 1:41,00 1:47,00 6:44,00 13:56,00 1:36,00 8:03,00
---------- 03:00,00
*31
91 Herwig Hierzegge H75 N Ang
WATV
77 Gunther Dobnik H55 N Ang
OLCU Viktring
76 Josef Hones H55 N Ang
HSV Ried
28 Ursula Maier D55 N Ang
ASK¢OLC Ebentha
81 Andras Csucs H55 N Ang
83 Klaus Kramer H55 N Ang
GO Harzberg/Bad
80 Dieter Mikula H55 N Ang
SU Klagenfurt
84 Curt Maier H55 N Ang
ASK¢OLC Ebentha
Bahn 5 H14, D14 (1) 3,4km O Hm 16 P
1(31) 2(36) 3(38) 4(51) 5(49) 6(50) 7(48) 8(51) 9(45) 10(44) 11(51) 12(32) 13(33) 14(34)
15(35) 16(41) Ziel
46 Maximilian Rass H14 N Ang
Orienteering Inns
Bahn 6 H12, D12, Beginner ( 1,0km O Hm 8P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(41) 8(51) Ziel
1 95 Wolfgang Neuhol OK 14:08,00 5:51,00 6:40,00 7:26,00 7:58,00 8:46,00 9:48,00 11:24,00 12:28,00 14:08,00
Naturfreunde Stei 5:51,00 0:49,00 0:46,00 0:32,00 0:48,00 1:02,00 1:36,00 1:04,00 1:40,00
6 Magdalena Rass D12 N Ang

Orienteering Inns



